10-26-1999

FORM PTO-.618A Expres 06/30/59 CM8 0651-0027



101185130

U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office TRADEMARK

10/22/94

RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET

	TRADEMARKS ONLY	
	d Trademarks: Please record the attach	
Submission Type	Conveyance Type	
X New	X Assignment	License
Resubmission (Non-Record Document ID # Correction of PTO Error Reel # Frame #	Security Agrees Merger Change of Nam	Effective Date Month Day Year
Corrective Document Reel # Frame #	Other	
Conveying Party	Mark if additional names of	conveying parties attached Execution Date Month Day Year
Name Dial A Contact I	ens, Inc.	09011999
Formerly		
Individual General Par	tnership Limited Partnership	X Corporation Association
Other		
X Citizenship/State of Incorpora	tion/Organization Delaware	
Receiving Party	Mark if additional names of	of receiving parties attached
Name Dr. Bullock, I	aul E.	
DBA/AKA/TA		
Composed of		
Address (line 1) 1441 Anderson A	venue	
Address (line 2)		
Address (line 3) Manhattan	KS State/Cour	66502 Zip Code
X Individual General P		If document to be recorded is an assignment and the receiving party is
Corporation Association	on	not domiciled in the United States, an appointment of a domestic representative should be attached.
Other		
Citizenship/State of Incorpora		
/25/1999 DNGUYEN 000002:26 1319993	FOR OFFICE USE ONLY	
FC:481 40.00 DP		

Public burden reporting for this collection of information is estimated to average approximately 30 minutes per Cover Sheet to be recorded, including time for reviewing the document and gathering the data needed to complete the Cover Sheet. Send comments regarding this burden estimate to the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Chief Information Officer. Washington, D.C. 20231 and to the Office of Information and Regulatory Affairs, Office of Management and Budget, Paperwork Reduction Project (0601-0027), Washington, D.C. 20503. See QMB Information Collection Budget Package 0651-0027, Patent and Trademark Assignment Projects. DO NOT SEND REQUESTS TO RECORD ASSIGNMENT DOCUMENTS TO THIS ADDRESS.

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet(s) information to: Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks, Box Assignments , Washington, D.C. 20231

FORM PTO-1618 Expres 06/30/99 CMB 0651-0027	Page 2	U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office TRADEMARK
	esentative Name and Address Enter for the first Reco	eiving Party only.
Name		
Address (line 1)		
Address (line 2)		
Address (line 3)		
Address (line 4)		
Correspondent	Name and Address Area Code and Telephone Number 312	27552557
Name Ca	rolyn E. Knecht, Esq.	
Address (line 1) Fo	ley & Lardner	
Address (line 2) 33	0 North Wabash Avenue, Suite 3300	
Address (line 3) Ch	icago, Illinois 60611-3608	
Address (line 4)		
raues	ter the total number of pages of the attached conveyance doc cluding any attachments.	cument # 2
	olication Number(s) or Registration Number(s)	Mark if additional numbers attached
	demark Application Number <u>or</u> the Registration Number (DO NOT ENTER BOT,	
Tradem	ark Application Number(s) Registr	ation Number(s)
Nb of Dec		4
Number of Pro		# 1
Fee Amount	Fee Amount for Properties Listed (37 CFR 3.41):	\$ 40.00
Method of Pa Deposit Acce	ount	
(Enter for paym	ent by deposit account or if additional fees can be charged to the account.) Deposit Account Number:	# 06-1450
	Authorization to charge additional fees:	Yes X No
Statement and		
To the b	est of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and	d correct and any
	d copy is a true copy of the original document. Charges to deposit at	
! ! !		CA 19,1999
	E. Knecht Signature	Date Signed

TRADEMARK REEL: 001979 FRAME: 0402

ASSIGNMENT OF TRADEMARK

	Assignment made <u>September 1</u> , 1999, by Dial A Contact Lens, Inc.,			
	of Koloa, Hawaii ("Assignor"), to Dr. Paul E. Bullock, of Manhattan, Kansas ("Assignee").			
	RECITAL:			
	Assignor purchased and used in its business the trademark described in Exhibit "A"			
	attached hereto and made a part hereof, from Alpaul, Inc.			
	NOW, THEREFORE, for valuable consideration, the receipt of which is acknowledged.			
	Assignor hereby assigns to Assignee its entire interest in the trademark and the registration			
	thereof, together with the goodwill of the business in connection with which such mark is used.			
l	IN WITNESS WHEREOF, Assignor has executed this instrument the day of			
	September 1999.			
	DIAL A CONTACT LEN <u>S, I</u> NC.			
	By:			
	STATE OF HAWAII, COUNTY OF , ss:			
	BE IT REMEMBERED that on this day of, 1999, before me, the			
	undersigned, a Notary Public in and for the county and state aforesaid, came Dieter Hundt, President of Dial A Contact Lens, Inc. who is personally known to me to be the same person who			
	executed the above Power of Attorney, and such person duly acknowledged the execution of the same.			
	IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF I have hereunto set my hand and affixed my notarial seal			
	the day and year last above written.			
	JOYCE HIGASH			
	My commission expires: Fifth Judicial Circuit State of Hawaii My Commission Expires August 28, 2001			
	(E) 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10			
1				

A R T H U R - G R E E N FEP ATTORNEYS AT LAW COMMERCE BANK BUILDING 727 FOVNTZ AVENUE SUITE 201 MANHATTAN, KANSAS 66502-6097

785-537-1345 FAX 785-537-7874

> TRADEMARK REEL: 001979 FRAME: 0403

Exhibit "A"

MARK REGISTRATION NO. REGISTRATION DATE

EYE CONTACT 1,319,993 February 12, 1985

A R TH UR - G R E E N | 1 P ATTORNEYS AT LAW COMMERCE BANK BUILDING 727 POYNTZ AVENUE SUITE 201 MANHATTAN, KANSAN 66502-6097

> 785-537-1345 F XX 785-537-7874

2

TRADEMARK REEL: 001979 FRAME: 0404